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2025H003236 H VIOLAYSIA KAMARA 166398 135 W MAGNOLIA BLVD #400 BURBANK CA 91502 20260203

2025H003252 H KRISTINA KOLESNIKOVA 0 1170 BURNETT AVENUE STE S CONCORD CA 94520 20260203

2025H003991 H ROBERT CLYDE ROOF,JR 95681 PO BOX 5402 CRESTLINE CA 92325 20260203

2025H005104 H GERARDO SANCHEZ 0 1021 N BAXTER ST ANAHEIM CA 92805 20260203

2025H005176 H AARIC ANTHONY RICO 0 1425 COTTAGE PL APT B PORTERVILLE CA 93257 20260203

2025H005194 H LUIS AMADO SANTOYO 0 105 BRIGHTON WAY BAKERSFIELD CA 93308 20260203

20250102917 O CP W KMF COMMUNICATIONS INC 0 7709 CALIFORNIA AVE APT A HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255 20260203 A,
20250104116 O CP E RELIABLE ELECTRICAL SERVICE 0 10527 PALMS BLVD APT 207 LOS ANGELES CA 90034 20260203 VASILII VASILEV C10 C10,
20250104613 O CP E HARDCOAT INDUSTRIAL FLOORING SOLUTIONS 0 2001 CHALLENGER AVE STE A OROVILLE CA 95965 20260203 TROY PHILLIPS HENRY C15 C15,
20250107721 O CP E ERG CONSTRUCTION RESTORATION 0 15063 ARCADIAN ST ADELANTO CA 92301 20260203 EMANUEL RIOS GUERRERO B B,
20250109409 O SO E STEVEN DONNELLY 0 1550 VIA ALLONDRA SAN MARCOS CA 92078 20260203 STEVEN TOBIAS DONNELLY B B,
20250110842 O CP E GREEN EXOTIC LANDSCAPE 0 1262 INDUSTRIAL BLVD CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20260203 RAMIRO DAVID BEDOLLA,JR C27 C27,
20250110926 O CP E ARMANDILLO CRAFT BUILDING INC 0 2246 KRUEGER DR CONCORD CA 94520 20260203 ARMANDO HERNANDEZ GARIBAY B B,
20250111834 O CP E LOPEZ BROTHERS FLOORING INC 0 4542 E VASSAR FRESNO CA 93703 20260203 ANTONIO LOPEZ GOMEZ C15 C15,
20250111891 O SO E HONGSUN HENNY CHOE 0 640 SOUTH ARDEN BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90005 20260203 HONGSUN HENNY CHOE B B,
20250112096 O CP W HOWE WE DO IT CONSTRUCTION INC 0 4939 CO RD 99W ORLAND CA 95963 20260203 B,
20250112210 O CP W GROW CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 1130813 5903 CARLTON WAY LOS ANGELES CA 90028 20260203 B,
20250112238 O CP E TWINS DRYWALL REPAIRS 0 5447 VIA CAMPO ST LOS ANGELES CA 90022 20260203 SERGIO CASTILLO C-9 C-9,
20250112256 O SO E SKY ELECTRICIAN 0 20560 VENTURA BLVD #108 WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364 20260203 ABBAS MORADI C10 C10,
20250112734 O SO E ROMERO ARCHIFRAMING 0 7924 PEPITONE CT SACRAMENTO CA 95828 20260203 EDGAR RODRIGO ROMERO URIBE C-5 C-5,
20250112804 O CP E WALSHE & SONS BUILDERS 0 2115 COLLEGE AVE COSTA MESA CA 92627 20260203 KEVIN JAMES ROBERT WALSHE B B,
20250112871 O CP E DELGADOQ'S ROSALES PAINTING INC 0 1933 SAN SIMEON ST POMONA CA 91767 20260203 FILIBERTO DELGADO ROSALES C33 C33,
20250113043 O CP W ROA SPECIALIZED REFINISHING SERVICES 0 27 W EASY STR #404 SIMI VALLEY CA 93065 20260203 D12,
20250113325 O LC E RENEGADE RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION 0 3324 MONIER CIR #4 RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742 20260203 GEOFFREY BARRETT FLYNN C43 C43,
20250113515 O SO E BEST CUSTOM TILE & MARBLE 0 2619 PENDRAGON LN SAN JOSE CA 95116 20260203 ISAIAS MELCHOR MORALES C54 C54,
20250113592 O CP W LION'S EDGE LANDSCAPING 0 684 JOYCE AVE RIALTO CA 92376 20260203 C27,
20250113761 O CP W AAA ORGANIZED PLUMBING NAPA 0 36 SKYLARK COURT NAPA CA 94558 20260203 C36,
20250114021 O CP E BARE WIRE NETWORKS CORP 0 4 PONDERS END LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677 20260203 MICHAEL DOMINICK MARTIN C-7 C-7,
20250114125 O CP W EARTHSCAPES CONSTRUCTION INC 7255354 3370 CAMPBELL CIR RESCUE CA 95672 20260203 C-8,C27,
20250114272 O SO E ELBADRY CONSTRUCTION 0 16125 GELATO CTUNIT 1 FONTANA CA 92336 20260203 NADER E HANNA B B,
20250114670 O CP W MHM FRAMING INC 1010791 1207 E OAK ST ANAHEIM CA 92805 20260203 C-5,
20250114746 O CP E WOLF AIR INC 0 22500 JEFFREY MARK CT UNIT 3 CHATSWORTH CA 91311 20260203 ANNA MELNIKOVA C20 C20,
20250114852 O SO E SDP DRYWALL 0 1216 LATIMER AVE MODESTO CA 95351 20260203 LUIS ANGEL MORENO C-9 C-9,
20250114968 O LC W LEGACY EDGE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT LLC 0 3790 EL CAMINO REAL UNIT 621 PALO ALTO CA 94306 20260203 B,
20250115053 O CP E OAK GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 0 1333 50TH AVE OAKLAND CA 94601 20260203 SAMUEL BAUTISTA ZUGAIDE B B,
20250115054 O SO E KESHISHIAN DEVELOPMENT 0 2654 RISA DR GLENDALE CA 91208 20260203 ANTHONY KESHISHIAN B B,
20250115057 O SO E CUSTOM INSTALLATION SERVICE COMPANY 0 11075 FRANCISCO PLACE RIVERSIDE CA 92505 20260203 FRANCISCO JAVIER FELIX B B,
20250115059 O SO E DUSTIN KING 0 1102 TESS DRIVE ARBUCKLE CA 95691 20260203 DUSTIN KING A A,
20250115104 O CP E KASHCO CONSTRUCTION INC 0 625 N WEST KNOLL DR WEST HOLLYWOOD CA 90069 20260203 JASON JOSEPH KASHEFI B B,
20250115129 O CP W GOMA DESIGN BUILD CO 1141088 1010 SOUTH ROBERTSON BLVD,UNIT 2 LOS ANGELES CA 90035 20260203 B,
20250115132 O LC E SANDS TREE SERVICE LLC 0 2610 ST CLAIR PL BELLINGHAM WA 98226 20260203 AIDEN JAMES SANDS C49 C49,
20250115135 O CP E LMP PAINTING INC 0 5282 E INTERNATIONAL AVE CLOVIS CA 93619 20260203 LUIS ALBERTO MONTES DE OCA HERNANDEZ (33 C33,
20250115256 O CP E M&A CONSTRUCTION 0 9734 TANGELO AVE BLOOMINGTON CA 92316 20260203 MAITE STEFANIE ESPARZA B B,
20250115258 O CP E GSM ELECTRIC INC 0 13633 DOTY AVE #36 HAWTHORNE CA 90250 20260203 BILLY G JUAREZ MELENDEZ C10 C10,
20250115260 O CP E INTERSTATE ROOFING & WATERPROOFING INC 0 12864 DALE ST GARDEN GROVE CA 92841 20260203 JORGE ARGEL NEGRETE NAVA C39 C39,
20250115278 O CP E FELIX LATH & PLASTERING CORP 0 7860 SYCAMORE AVE RIVERSIDE CA 92504 20260203 PATRICIA LIZBETH DE DIOS PADILLA C35 C35,
20250115282 O CP E HOME SPRUCE CORPORATION 0 9378 LEDIG DR RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91701 20260203 CAROLYN ANNETTE VALLE B B,
20250115283 O SO E BRAINER STONE EXPERT ETC 0 7220 ARTHUR ST OAKLAND CA 94605 20260203 BRAINER ROBERTO PEREZ GARCIA C54 C54,
20250115310 O SO E MATTHEW DAVID ATTEBERRY 0 1423 INDIANAPOLIS AVE CLOVIS CA 93611 20260203 MATTHEW DAVID ATTEBERRY A A,
20250115317 O CP E ASARG ENTERPRISES 0 10343 HAYVENHURST GRANADA HILLS CA 91344 20260203 ARTUR SARGSYAN C60 C60,
20250115323 O LC E SAN DIEGO CUSTOM GATES LLC 0 2107 WOODEN ST SAN DIEGO CA 92113 20260203 FELIPE JOHNATHAN SANCHEZ PEREZ D28 D28,
20250115324 O CP E LPZ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 0 352 BROADWAY APT H-7 CHULA VISTA CA 91910 20260203 ANGEL ARTURO LOPEZ B B,
20250115327 O CP E HOA CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS INC 0 6815 FATHOM RD STOCKTON CA 95219 20260203 LUIS JAVIER FLORES B B,
20250115330 O LC E KOI CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 1380 PINEWOOD DR CORONA CA 92881 20260203 AFA NOBLE GREEN B B,
20250115345 O SO E PLANT MARKS 0 829 JAZMIN AVE VENTURA CA 93004 20260203 LEANN MICHELLE GUZIK C27 C27,
20250115346 O CP E MAJCA CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISE 0 243S7THST RICHMOND CA 94804 20260203 ANTHONY GOMEZ GARCIA B B,
20250115348 O CP E J H LEON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 0 1565 FLYNN RD #6211 CAMARILLO CA 93012 20260203 JONATHAN HENRY LEON B B,
20250115374 O SO E FREDRICK DUANE SMITH 0 536 S32ND ST SAN DIEGO CA 92113 20260203 FREDRICK DUANE SMITH B B,
20250115375 O SO E ROBLES KG LANDSCAPING 0 1139 E 2ND AVE APT D ESCONDIDO CA 92025 20260203 HORACIO ROBLES TREJO C27 C27,
20250115380 O SO E DIALED-IN ELECTRIC 0 1127 11TH ST SUITE 215 SACRAMENTO CA 95814 20260203 JOSEPH ANDREW GONZALEZ C10 C10,
20250115383 O SO E BEST BOILER TECH 0 8816 W FOOTHILL BLVD #103-388 RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730 20260203 ALBERTO ESCOBEDO,JR C-4 C-4,
20250115384 O SO E LEOPOBLO LOPEZ 0 18238 LEXINGTON AVE DOS PALOS CA 93620 20260203 LEOPOBLO GARCIA LOPEZ C20 C20,
20250115385 O CP E J & G VALLEY'S CONCRETE INC 0 16928 GOLD NUGGET TRL LATHROP CA 95330 20260203 J JESUS MAGANA CUEVAS C-8 C-8,
20250115387 O CP E QUICK FLOORING CORP 0 346 EDINBURGH ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94112 20260203 RICARDO ANTONIO CASTRO FLORES C15 C15,
20250115388 O CP E A OTEIZA LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT INC 0 2478 LA MIRADA DR SAN JOSE CA 95125 20260203 ALBERT ALBERTO OTEIZA C27 C27,



20250115391
20250115393
20250115419
20250115424
20250115425
20250115434
20250115443
20250115473
20250115552
20250115666
20250115667
20250115668
20250115669
20250115670
20250115671
20250115672
20250115724
20250115729
20250115732
20250115787
20250115791
20250115794
20250115795
20250115796
20250115798
20250115799
20250115803
20250115804
20250115805
20250115809
20250115812
20250115814
20250115817
20250201169
20250203583
20250203780
20250203881
20250204197
20250204470
20250204846
20250204953
20250204958
20250204959
20250204960
20250204963
20250204966
20250204967
20250204968
20250204971
20250204972
20250204974
20250204975
20250204982
20250205021
20250205024
20250205053
20250205128
20250205132
20250205134
20250205140
20250205144
20250205145
20250205150
20250205152
20250205155
20250205229

| LV nnnnnnnnonxonnoDoPDPNOODD0ODNOOOOLOOOOOOOO0O0OO0O0O0OO00O0O00O00O0O0|0O0OC|I0O00O|0O0|0O0C|0OO0OC|O

CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
LC
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
LC
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

S S R P 0 L R R 3 0 R R L R A 3 - - 0 R S - e R L - R L P - e e e e P - - A A R L =

VALIN CONSTRUCTION INC

EVERLASTING IMAGE TILE & STONE

GRL ROOFING INC

PIELAET CONSTRUCTION

MALDONADO'S GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
ON THE FLY ELECTRIC

NORTHGATE REMODELING COMPANY LLC
A&R AUTOMATION INC

MARCILIUS STEWART CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA STEWART CONSTRUCTION

MAIJESTIC BUILDERS HOMES INC

DR NEW LEVEL CONSTRUCTION
CRAFTSMAN PAINTING INC

GDVS TESTING INCORPORATED
SUNAIR HVAC & ELECTRIC

KODIAK ROOFING AND WATERPROOFING LLC
GREEN CORE HEATING & AIR INC
JOSHUA PARKE

EMILIO'S PRO ROOFING LLC
MAGANA CONSTRUCTION GROUP
QU CONSTRUCTION INC

LEVEL FIVE DESIGN INC
CARPINTERIA GLASS COMPANY
ADU-BUILDS LLC

EBP CONSTRUCTION INC

DACHUNG CONSTRUCTION LLC
JCATILE MARBLE & GRANITE INC
EXCEPTIONAL PAINTING AND DECORATING INC
MKS GENERAL CONTRACTING INC
CH ELECTRIC LLC

LATACA ELECTRIC

ONE SHOT PROTECTION LLC

AV LANDSCAPE LLC

H&B REFRIGERATION & HEATING INC
HENICLE SERVICES

WEST PEAK BUILDERS INC
SYNTHETIC GRASS SHOWROOM INC
ATLAS KINETICS INC

RD ENTERPRISES LLC

NORTHBAY HOME SOLUTIONS
SKYBAR CONSTRUCTION INC
M&EM PLUMBING LLC

ASCEND CONSTRUCTION INC
ROBERT A DEVEY

H D SUPPLY INC

RENU OF TEXAS LLC

SANDS TO GREENS LANDSCAPE INC
OC POOLSCAPES INC

WATKINS ENVIRONMENTAL INC
ATTIC ADVISOR

DAVID THE SOLAR PRO

COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CCC
ACE COOLERS INC

NORIEGA ROOFING

ND CONSTRUCTION

CANDIFF DARIN PLASTERING INC

W A G ELECTRIC

WIGHT CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS COMPANY

EUROPEAN PRESTIGE CORPORATION
BLUSKY ELEVATOR AND EQUIPMENT CO LLC

CLIMATE SERVICES HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING

ANDY'S TILE

EMUNA CONSTRUCTION

SUNFIRE CONSTRUCTION INC

SANDCO LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS INC
MOC INCORPORATED

RAIN TEC ROOFING INC

0 4453 E LA PALMA AVE
972693 11104 MEADOW TERRACE DR
0 2548 PECK ROAD SPC 16
0 642 ORWELL LANE
0 8453 YEARLING WAY
0 3088 N LANCER AVE
1144894 2872 YGNACIO VALLEY RD #215
0 11594 MOORPARK STREET #103
1008536 4372 BOARDWALK LN
0 16245 E 14TH ST
0 81955 HOOVER AVE APT 26
0 4029 WILL ROGERS DR APT 25
0 7020 HAYVENHURST AVE UNIT L
1003620 5710 AUBURN BLVD SUITE 12
0 8825 WASHINGTON BLVD STE 100
0 1600 CORPORATE CIR
0 PO BOX 984
1140058 547 SPRING RD APT 34
1090441 575 PROSPECT AVE
0 15215 ROYA ST
951469 362 HENRY ST
0 5390 FOOTHILL RD
0 2913 EL CAMINO REAL 1005
0 6250 COUNTY RD 20
0 2355 35TH ST
0 4854 HORTON WAY
0 100 BROCK DR
0 124 HINCLEY CT
0 5430 FEDERAL ST
0 6459 LONGRIDGE AVE
0 11921 ELKWOOD ST
0 695 S FONDREN ST
716804 28222 WATERMAN RD
1119951 1265 GLENN ST
1135562 56 MEERNA AVE
1007602 P O BOX 644
1109524 306 W EL NORTE PKWY STE N-33
1146633 P O BOX 5102 EL DORADO HILLS
1068839 47 PAUL DR #4
1087218 5855 SHINEY AVE1
1090186 2403 CATALINA BLVD 454
1022962 7330 EL REDONDO CIR
1122873 232 VALLEY VIEW DR
932802 3400 CUMBERLAND BLVD
1147598 3200 EARHART DR
891251 P O BOX 2913
1061813 15020 DESMAN RD
966461 4345 MURPHY CANYON RD
1067298 1902 WRIGHT PLACE STE 200
1143968 2587 CHARLESTON ST
1066443 1077 N WILLOW AVE STE 105-966
817579 7852 RAYHTEON RD
1097266 2264 MARCONI AVE
1141222 14631 DAVIS STREET
745765 4870 SEPERADO AVE
1042498 5260 POMONA BLVD
1081730 4469 YACHT HARBOR DR
932504 5098 FOOTHILLS BLVD STE 3 #360
1102629 4280 VIA ARBOLADA UNIT 322

1134770 630ROHNERT PARK EXPRESSWAY,APT 371

765223 P O BOX 1053
1148843 22907 LULL ST
1073195 12155 MAGNOLIA UNIT 7-C
1079940 12127 MALL BLVD STE A251
598172 3977 COFFEE RD
1070320 1847 W ADAMS BLVD

ANAHEIM
SANTEE
MONROVIA
VENTURA
JURUPA VALLEY
MERIDIAN
WALNUT CREEK
STUDIO CITY
SANTA MARIA
SAN LEANDRO
INDIO

SAN JOSE

VAN NUYS
SACRAMENTO
ROSEVILLE
PETALUMA

ST HELENA
MOORPARK
RIVERSIDE

VAN NUYS
OAKLAND
CARPINTERIA
TUSTIN
ORLAND

SAN FRANCISCO
SALIDA
WHEATLAND
ROSEVILLE
NORTH HIGHLANDS
VAN NUYS
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
ORANGE
BARSTOW
SANTA ROSA
FAIRFAX
CLOVIS
ESCONDIDO

EL DORADO HILLS
SAN RAFAEL
TARZANA
OCEANSIDE
BUENA PARK
SANTA MARIA
ATLANTA
CARROLLTON
INDIO

LA MIRADA
SAN DIEGO
CARLSBAD
OAKLAND
CLOVIS

SAN DIEGO
SACRAMENTO
WESTMINSTER
ATASCADERO
LOS ANGELES
STOCKTON
ROSEVILLE

LOS ANGELES
ROHNERT PARK
CORNING
WEST HILLS
RIVERSIDE
VICTORVILLE
BAKERSFIELD
LOS ANGELES

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92807
92071
91016
93003
92509
83646
94598
91602
93455
94578
92201
95117
91406
95841
95678
94954
94574
93021
92507
91411
94607
93013
92782
95963
94116
95368
95692
95747
95660
91401
91605
92868
92311
95401
94930
93613
92026
95762
94903
91356
92056
90620
93455
30339
75006
92022
90638
92123
92008
94602
93611
92111
95821
92683
93422
90022
95204
95747
90042
94928
96021
91304
92503
92392
93308
90018

20260203
20260203 NICHOLAS GERALD HAGER

20260203 MARIA GUADALUPE ROSALES ZAMORA

20260203 CHRISTIAN MICHAEL PIELAET
20260203 ADRIAN MICHAEL MALDONADO
20260203 KYLE JOSEPH GOSSAGE
20260203

20260203 ABRAHAM EINI

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203 EDWARD NELSON HENICLE
20260203

20260203

20260203 PHILIP RANDOLPH HORN,JR
20260203 WILLIAM REED DIENER
20260203

20260203 KELLI NARWANI

20260203 MICHAEL ANTHONY TSCHASAR
20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203 DANIEL ALBERT SELEBA
20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203

20260203 DAVID PETER SZABO
20260203 RUBEN ONTIVEROS
20260203 JEFFREY EDWARD TURNER
20260203 IVAN BRAYAN NORIEGA
20260203 NHAT MINH DOAN
20260203 DARIN JOSEPH CANDIFF
20260203

20260203

20260203 CALIN CRISTIAN FODOR
20260203 NICHOLAS ANDREW DAVIS
20260203 SEAN PAUL PEREZ
20260203

20260203

20260203 ERIC ALEXANDER GRADILLA
20260203

20260203

20260203

C54

C39

C10

C10

C20

C21
C21

C39
C36

C10
C46
C38
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B,
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C39,
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B,

B,

D34,

B,
€27,D06,D12,C53,
C53,
AB,C21,
B,

C10,
46,
C38,



20250205296 R CP W PERMANENT ROOF COMPANY 155778 9854 NATINAL BLVD STE 202 LOS ANGELES CA 90034 20260203 C39,
20250205303 R CP W RT WESTERN INC 973217 160 MENDELL ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124 20260203 B,

20250205309 S LC E BLUELINE EPOXY FLOORING LLC 1103767 2024 STAGECOACH PL TULARE CA 93274 20260203 JOSHUA DIETERLE C10 C10,
20250205317 S SO E CALIFORNIA CUSTOM PAINTING AND DESIGN 1019283 15635 HIGHWAY 9 BOULDER CREEK CA 95006 20260203 JOSEPH NICHOLAS SKOK B-2 B-2,




